
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 1 3,5,6 5/1 11 23/10/21 D 14 222.00 1 305m

 538901 Donny Rocks Stuart Sharam 1 3,5,1 5/1 18 24/08/19 D Y 17 199.00 2 305m

 542215 Gladki Captain Abbott 1 6,2,5 5/1 19 02/02/20 D 156.00 3 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 577754 Aston Mai Tai Jonathon Malone 1 1,4,5 6 1 28/07/22 B Y 1 98.40 1 305m

 580500 Envious To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 1,4 6 1 14/11/22 B 11 123.20 2 305m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 2,5,1 6 1 14/11/22 B 14 162.53 3 305m

 546833 Zambora Sam Captain Abbott 1 8,8,3 6 8 27/04/20 D 136.00 4 305m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 1 5,6,8 6 2 09/12/21 D 123.00 5 305m

 568734 Here For Glory Michael Niele 1 7,5,4 6 3 30/01/22 D 103.00 6 305m

 564028 Forgotten Time Michael Bowerman 1 5,5,4 6 1 11/07/21 B 93.00 7 305m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 1 4,7,5 6 1 30/03/22 B 84.00 8 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 580507 Time To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 2,2 M/1 14/11/22 B 3 158.40 1 305m

 578452 Mundulla Damien Smith 1 2,2,5 M/1 22/11/22 B Y Y 14 122.67 2 305m

 559763 Peachy Keen Raymond Mahony 1 2,4 M/1 05/03/21 B 14 114.40 3 305m

 581279 Free Feed Taylor Marsh-Stewart 1 4,4,4 M/1 01/12/22 B 19 73.60 4 305m

 573117 Bungaloo Izak John Little 1 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 5 305m

 581075 Condah Express Laughlan Mclean 2 6,3,4 M/1 25/11/22 B 92.40 6 305m

 575132 Hotfoot Cuddles Jason Newman 1 3,4,6 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 80.00 7 305m

 576962 Penny Drop Lorraine Goodwin 1 5 M/1 20/06/22 B 58.80 8 305m

 593539 Aston Ciarra Jonathon Malone 2 6 M/1 01/01/22 B Y 50.40 9 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 552478 Unique Pearl Elysia Bartholomew 1 2,1,1 1/2 13 18/12/20 D Y Y 12 378.00 1 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 1,4,5 2/1/2 9 14/01/22 D 1 228.00 2 400m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 2 3,5,6 2/1/1 11 23/10/21 D 3 222.00 3 400m

 561611 Cadillac Belle Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 1,6,1 3/1/2 8 12/07/21 B 1 210.00 4 400m

 552919 Mr. Anderson Jason Newman 1 2,3,1 3/1/2 16 18/12/20 D Y Y 3 300.00 5 400m

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 7,3,6 3/1/2 22 18/12/20 B Y Y 6 151.00 6 400m

 550381 Mocambora Izza David Peckham 1 5,1,6 3/1/1 17 15/09/20 B Y 17 188.00 7 400m

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 1 2,6,2 4/1/2 11 24/08/21 B Y 3 234.00 8 400m

 564026 Grandpa Michael Bowerman 1 1,1,2 4/1/2 6 11/07/21 D 11 229.00 9 400m

 571035 Saint Tommy David Fennell 1 1,6,4 4/1/2 6 10/01/22 D 11 171.00 10 400m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 3 5,2,1 4/1/2 8 07/03/22 B Y 15 264.00 11 400m

 572995 Cadillac Ragtop Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 2,7,1 4/1/1 9 12/02/22 B 14 234.00 12 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 562111 Wangler Robert Halliday 1 3,4,1 5/1 5 10/05/21 D 3 211.00 1 400m

 552772 Cadillac Girl Captain Abbott 1 3,2,3 5/1 12 14/12/20 B 3 196.00 2 400m

 560836 Cadillac Star Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 6,6,1 5/1 11 10/04/21 B 6 180.00 3 400m

 563800 Shy Apex Clint Trengove 1 1,2,1 5/1 11 12/10/21 B 11 223.00 4 400m

 555761 Hot Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 1,2,3 5/1 14 31/12/20 D 13 203.00 5 400m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 2 8,3,3 5/1 4 03/11/21 D Y 18 204.00 6 400m

 560953 Cadillac Burns Captain Abbott 1 2,1,5 5/1 9 04/07/21 D 226.00 7 400m

 557891 Devilish Child Elysia Bartholomew 1 5,2,3 5/1 9 12/04/21 B Y Y 171.00 8 400m

 560830 Cadillac Rocks Captain Abbott 1 4,4,2 5/1 7 10/04/21 D 168.00 9 400m

 542968 Aston Malle Aimee Drew 1 7,4,3 5/1 18 13/12/19 B Y 149.00 10 400m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 1 7(FTF),3,4 5/1 5 20/09/21 B Y 147.00 11 400m

 562108 Yadillah Lad Robert Halliday 2 4,5,6 5/1 10 10/05/21 D 144.00 12 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 573121 Bungaloo Jordy John Little 2 3,6,3 6 1 21/05/22 D Y Y 3 175.00 1 400m

 571046 Yadillah Brave Robert Halliday 2 3,3,5 6 1 01/01/22 D 3 175.00 2 400m

 565823 Moe Them Down Jason Newman 1 2,8,1 6 5 05/12/21 D Y Y 3 171.00 3 400m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 2,5,1 6 1 14/11/22 B 3 162.53 4 400m

 580500 Envious To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 1,4 6 1 14/11/22 B 11 123.20 5 400m

 564025 Mighty Monarch Michael Bowerman 1 4,1,1 6 3 11/07/21 D 12 198.00 6 400m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 1,2,2 6 4 21/03/22 B 13 236.00 7 400m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 1 1,4,2 6 2 21/05/22 D Y Y 13 187.00 8 400m

 566229 Argyle Kinloch Captain Abbott 1 1,3,5 6 4 01/10/21 B 13 125.00 9 400m

 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 2 3,7,2 6 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 14 213.00 10 400m

 564029 Kiyeng Michael Bowerman 1 2,5,2 6 1 11/07/21 B 14 183.00 11 400m

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 2 3,1,7 6 2 22/07/22 B Y Y 14 176.00 12 400m

 562107 Bridgewater Bob Michael Niele 1 4,1,1 6 10 10/05/21 D 17 226.00 13 400m

 581079 Identify As Laughlan Mclean 1 5,1,5 6 1 25/11/22 B 17 105.60 14 400m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 2 6,4,2 6 3 16/09/22 D Y Y 162.00 15 400m

 563805 Lady Apex Clint Trengove 1 3,3,4(FEL) 6 7 12/10/21 B 159.00 16 400m

 562644 Acoustic Flash Michael Niele 1 6,3,3 6 5 24/06/21 B 159.00 17 400m

 574203 Princess To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 2,4,3 6 1 21/03/22 B 157.00 18 400m

 557890 Ezekiel Lad Stephen Bartholomew 1 3,6,2 6 3 12/04/21 D Y Y 152.00 19 400m

 569340 Rocket Susie Michael Niele 1 4,6,8 6 5 14/12/21 B 149.00 20 400m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 2 7,2,5 6 2 24/11/21 B 140.00 21 400m

 561612 Pate Biscuit Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 6,6,1 6 1 12/07/21 B 128.00 22 400m

 573176 Magic Nancy David Fennell 2 8,5,4 6 5 05/03/22 B Y 123.00 23 400m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 2 5,6,8 6 2 09/12/21 D 123.00 24 400m

 554592 Boy From Hill Clint Trengove 1 5,2,4 6 2 29/01/21 D Y Y 122.00 25 400m

 559007 Cadillac Beast Captain Abbott 1 7,2,4 6 4 11/02/21 D 121.00 26 400m

 568734 Here For Glory Michael Niele 2 7,5,4 6 3 30/01/22 D 103.00 27 400m

 559912 Saint Milly David Fennell 1 5,8,6 6 6 31/01/21 B 98.00 28 400m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 2 4,7,5 6 1 30/03/22 B 84.00 29 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 580507 Time To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 2,2 M/1 14/11/22 B 14 158.40 1 400m

 578452 Mundulla Damien Smith 2 2,2,5 M/1 22/11/22 B Y Y 14 122.67 2 400m

 559763 Peachy Keen Raymond Mahony 2 2,4 M/1 05/03/21 B 14 114.40 3 400m

 572099 Ike The Brute Melissa Freitag 2 4,3,3 M/1 22/04/22 D 18 119.00 4 400m

 575532 Aston Dawson Jonathon Malone 1 M/1 16/04/22 D Y 5 400m

 581075 Condah Express Laughlan Mclean 1 6,3,4 M/1 25/11/22 B 92.40 6 400m

 581279 Free Feed Taylor Marsh-Stewart 2 4,4,4 M/1 01/12/22 B 73.60 7 400m

 593539 Aston Ciarra Jonathon Malone 1 6 M/1 01/01/22 B Y 50.40 8 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 2 2,6,2 3/1/2 11 24/08/21 B Y 14 234.00 1 512m

 548214 Paua Of Silence Clint Trengove 1 2,4,1 3/1/2 24 21/07/20 D 14 221.00 2 512m

 568631 Minh Ellie Tracie Price 1 2,3,4 3/1/1 7 14/10/21 B Y 3 176.00 3 512m

 571035 Saint Tommy David Fennell 2 1,6,4 4/1/2 6 10/01/22 D 1 171.00 4 512m

 545520 Moonlight Kiss Peter Franklin 2 1,4,2 4/1/2 11 20/02/20 B 11 180.00 5 512m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 2 5,2,1 4/1/2 8 07/03/22 B Y 15 264.00 6 512m

 562085 In The Bug Tracie Price 1 7,5,1 4/1/2 6 06/06/21 D 17 169.00 7 512m

 552954 Hooked On Love Melissa Freitag 2 4,4,2 4/1/2 10 05/01/21 D Y Y 259.00 8 512m

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 2 4,6,1 4/1/1 14 07/01/22 D 17 303.00 9 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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Trainer Dist

512 meters

 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 1 3,7,2 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 3 213.00 1 512m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 1 2,4,6 5/1 7 25/12/21 B Y Y 3 198.00 2 512m

 558848 Comet To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 7,2,5 5/1 9 21/01/21 B 6 207.00 3 512m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 1 8,3,3 5/1 4 03/11/21 D Y 18 204.00 4 512m

 558861 Myall Man Tracie Price 1 5,3,4 5/1 6 23/02/21 D 213.00 5 512m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 1 4,3,5 5/1 6 08/11/21 D 189.00 6 512m

 561364 Compton Robbie Robert Halliday 2 6,2,4 5/1 12 20/04/21 D 181.00 7 512m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 2 4,7,3 5/1 15 19/03/20 B Y 163.00 8 512m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 1 6,4,2 5/1 3 16/09/22 D Y Y 162.00 9 512m

 562108 Yadillah Lad Robert Halliday 1 4,5,6 5/1 10 10/05/21 D 144.00 10 512m

 546868 Louie Michael Vaughan 1 8,2,5 5/1 7 26/02/20 D 135.00 11 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 1 3,1,7 6 2 22/07/22 B Y Y 3 176.00 1 512m

 567789 Compton Wink Tracie Price 1 2,4,3 6 4 21/01/22 B Y Y 3 136.00 2 512m

 575818 Loads Of Money David Lewis 1 1,5,7 6 3 16/05/22 D Y 11 172.00 3 512m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 1,2,2 6 4 21/03/22 B 13 236.00 4 512m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 2 1,4,2 6 2 21/05/22 D Y Y 13 187.00 5 512m

 573121 Bungaloo Jordy John Little 1 3,6,3 6 1 21/05/22 D Y Y 14 175.00 6 512m

 571046 Yadillah Brave Robert Halliday 1 3,3,5 6 1 01/01/22 D 14 175.00 7 512m

 568051 Weblec Marquise Damien Smith 1 8,8,3 6 2 11/11/21 B 15 200.00 8 512m

 581079 Identify As Laughlan Mclean 2 5,1,5 6 1 25/11/22 B 17 105.60 9 512m

 559758 Sweet Secret Raymond Mahony 1 5,3,8 6 2 05/03/21 B 171.00 10 512m

 574203 Princess To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 2,4,3 6 1 21/03/22 B 157.00 11 512m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 1 7,2,5 6 2 24/11/21 B 140.00 12 512m

 573176 Magic Nancy David Fennell 1 8,5,4 6 5 05/03/22 B Y 123.00 13 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 572099 Ike The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 4,3,3 M/1 22/04/22 D 18 119.00 1 512m
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600+ meters

 545520 Moonlight Kiss Peter Franklin 1 1,4,2 3/1/2 11 20/02/20 B 11 180.00 1 600m

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 4,6,1 3/1/2 14 07/01/22 D 17 303.00 2 600m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 2 6,4,6 3/1/2 13 06/09/20 D Y 229.00 3 600m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 1 4,7,3 3/1/2 15 19/03/20 B Y 163.00 4 600m

 561364 Compton Robbie Robert Halliday 1 6,2,4 3/1/1 12 20/04/21 D 181.00 5 600m

 561109 Osprey Diva Clint Trengove 2 5,2,3 4/1/2 8 28/04/21 B Y 9 299.00 6 600m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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600+ meters

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 2 3,5,5 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 4 223.00 1 600m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 1 2,7,3 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 4 174.00 2 600m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 1 5,2,1 5/1 8 07/03/22 B Y 15 264.00 3 600m

 552954 Hooked On Love Melissa Freitag 1 4,4,2 5/1 10 05/01/21 D Y Y 259.00 4 600m
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 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 1 6,8,5 2/1/2 17 23/03/21 B 74.00 1 732m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 1 6,4,6 4/1/2 13 06/09/20 D Y 229.00 2 732m
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 549848 Crypto Monelli Clint Trengove 1 3,1,4 5/1 15 28/09/20 D 4 340.00 1 732m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 3,5,5 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 4 223.00 2 732m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 2 2,7,3 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 4 174.00 3 732m

 561109 Osprey Diva Clint Trengove 1 5,2,3 5/1 8 28/04/21 B Y 9 299.00 4 732m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 30 June 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (F)

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 1 1,4,2 4/1/2 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 1 237.00 1 400m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 1,1,8 4/1/2 10 07/03/21 B Y Y 1 203.00 2 400m

 552923 Bourne Nancy David Peckham 1 1,4,4 4/1/2 12 18/12/20 B Y Y 1 185.00 3 400m
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 562111 Wangler Robert Halliday 2 3,4,1 5/1 5 10/05/21 D 3 211.00 1 400m

 552772 Cadillac Girl Captain Abbott 2 3,2,3 5/1 12 14/12/20 B 3 196.00 2 400m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 1 2,4,6 5/1 4 02/01/22 B Y 3 191.00 3 400m

 557290 Here To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 2,5(FTF),5 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 3 170.00 4 400m

 558924 Minor Ash John Bloom 1 2,7,8 5/1 14 22/02/21 D 3 147.00 5 400m
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